
Product name

Product model

Dimensions of product (LxWxH)

Dimensions of host (LxWxH)

Dimensions of installation 
template (LxW)

Rod length

Lifting range

Input voltage

Rated power of product

Rated power of DC motor

Rated power of LED lamp

Rated power of UVC lamp

Load capacity

Operating temperature

Operating humidity

Noise

Quality standard

Smart drying rack SDR601 

SDR601-FA0，SDR601-FB0 

2,200x513x194 mm

1,174x358x75 mm 

1,040x280 mm 

2.2 m 

0-1,100 mm 

110-130 V 60 Hz 

88 W

50 W 

18 W 

7 W*2 

35 kg 

-15℃ - +43℃ 

10 - 90% RH, (Non-condensing) 

＜55 dB SPL
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